
2573 East Kercher Road
Goshen, Indiana 46528
Toll Free 1-866-457-7790

Phone 1-574-642-3857
Fax      1-574-642-3858
http://www.rctronics.com

RCT-03022-00002

Specializing In Electronic Controls

R. C. Tronics Incorporated
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SUPER BRIGHT LED’S

STF-01288--00001

TYCO

1-350942-0

STF-01288--00001

28795

x2

RTE-03022-00000
OVL-00128-00000
Size 8 x 3.5 inches

SHOWN WITH RED BACKLIGHTING ILLUMINATED
(ALL BLACK WHEN NOT ILLUMINATED)

SIZE 6.9 X 3.25 INCHES

Black Black
Red Red

DAT-01345-16010
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